## L05000024518

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	əss)	
(Addre	ess)	<u></u>
(City/s	State/Zip/Phon	e#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Busir	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ment Number	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	
L	. <u> </u>	
	Office Use Or	alv



03/21/05--01076--015 \*\*55.00





## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

\_ ...

٩

SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_ Tembo Management, LLC

4

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

and a

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	Michael HMale			. –
-	0	Name of Person)		
	Michael H. Male,	, P.A. Firm/Company)		
	3250 Mary Street	(Address)	15 M	• ×
Miami, Florida 33133 (City/State and Zip Code)			05 MAR 21 AN IO: 44	FILED
	concerning this matter, please	call:		-
	(Name of Person)	at () (Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)	**
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:	/		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	<ul> <li>\$55.00 Filing Fee &amp; Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul>	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Regis Divis 409 F	EET ADDRESS: stration Section ion of Corporations G. Gaines Street hassee, Florida 32399	MAILING ADDR Registration Section Division of Corpora P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida	a ations	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF TEMBO MANAGEMENT, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

- 1. The Articles of Organization were filed on March 10, 2005 and assigned number L05000024518.
- 2. The following amendment to the Articles of Organization was adopted by the limited liability company:

The Managing Member is changed from David Geddes to Oliver Geddes.

Dated: March 18, 2005

. .



Signature of authorized representative of a member

Michael H. Male, Attorney for Tembo Management, LLC and Oliver Geddes

05 MAR 21 AM 10: 44 FILED